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Honda Jazz 1.3 S 5dr | 2015

Honda Jazz 1.3 S 5dr

Vehicle Features

'Shark fin' mobile antenna, 4 speakers, ABS/EBD, Active city
braking, Anti-lock Braking System/EBD, Anti-whiplash front
headrests, Automatic coming/leaving home lighting function,
Automatic headlights with dusk sensor, Automatic rain sensing
wipers, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth hands free telephone
connection, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers,
Boot light, Brake assist function, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control,
DAB audio, Deflation detection system, Driver's seat height
adjustment, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors,
Drivers window one touch up/down, Dual front SRS airbags,
Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric
power steering, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front accessory power
socket, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front map lights, Front
side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Hill start assist, Honda super
locks, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat restraint mechanism, LED
daytime running lights, LED high level brake lights, Magic seat
flexibility system, Manual air conditioning, Multi-information
display, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Passenger seat back
pocket, Rear electric windows, Rear parcel shelf, Rear screen
wiper - intermittent, Reclining rear seats, Remote central locking
with 2 remote folding keys, Speed limiter, Steering wheel
mounted audio controls, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility,
Tilt/telescopic adjustable steering wheel, Tilt/telescopic adjust
steering wheel, Tyre repair kit, USB/iPod connection, Vehicle
stability assist
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

402 Belfast Road Bangor, Bangor, BT19 1UE
02891 992043

£8,595

24280
Petrol
Manual
Blue

1318

116

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
13E
XJZ7336

3995mm
1694mm
1550mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 354L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1605KG
539KG

46.3MPG

65.7MPG

56.5MPG

40L
6 SPEED
118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.2s

Engine Power BHP:

100.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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