

Honda Jazz 1.3 S 5dr | 2015

Honda Jazz 1.3 S 5dr

Vehicle Features

'Shark fin' mobile antenna, 4 speakers, ABS/EBD, Active city braking, Anti-lock Braking System/EBD, Anti-whiplash front headrests, Automatic coming/leaving home lighting function, Automatic headlights with dusk sensor, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth hands free telephone connection, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Brake assist function, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, DAB audio, Deflation detection system, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Drivers window one touch up/down, Dual front SRS airbags, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric power steering, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front accessory power socket, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front map lights, Front side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Hill start assist, Honda super locks, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat restraint mechanism, LED daytime running lights, LED high level brake lights, Magic seat flexibility system, Manual air conditioning, Multi-information display, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Passenger seat back pocket, Rear electric windows, Rear parcel shelf, Rear screen wiper - intermittent, Reclining rear seats, Remote central locking with 2 remote folding keys, Speed limiter, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tilt/telescopic adjustable steering wheel, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Tyre repair kit, USB/iPod connection, Vehicle stability assist

£8,595

Miles:	24280
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1318
CO2 Emission:	116
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	XJZ7336

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3995mm
Width:	1694mm
Height:	1550mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	354L
Gross Weight:	1605KG
Max. Loading Weight:	539KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	40L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.2s
Engine Power BHP:	100.6BHP



